1984 GPz
PARTS DIAGRAM
FAIRING (ZX1100-A2)
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 GPz
PARTS LIST
FAIRING (ZX1100-A2)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET-B,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11043) 11043-1278 1
BRACKET-B,SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 11043A) 11043-1279 1
BRACKET,COWLING BODY (Ref # 11043B) 11043-1445 1
COVER,WINDSHIELD END (Ref # 14025) 14025-1756 2
COVER,COWLING INNER (Ref # 14025A) 14025-1769 1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154) 39154-1052 1
TRIM,COWLING (Ref # 53044) 53044-1110 1
TRIM,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 53044A) 53044-1121 1
COWLING,INNER (Ref # 55028) 55028-5063 1
COWLING,OUTER,F.RED (Ref # 55028A) 55028-5035-B1 1
COWLING,OUTER,G.SILVE (Ref # 55028B) 55028-5036-F2 1
SCREW (Ref # 92009) 92009-1654 10
SCREW,5X25 (Ref # 92009A) 92009-1302 1
NUT,CAP 6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015) 92015-1170 2
NUT-6MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1078 10
NUT (Ref # 92015B) 92015-1710 3
NUT,COWLING,5MM (Ref # 92015C) 92015-1351 4
NUT,COWLING,5MM (Ref # 92015D) 92015-1352 4
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5 (Ref # 92022) 92022-1521 11
WASHER,PLAIN,7MM (Ref # 92022A) 92022-228 4
WASHER-PLAIN,7MM (Ref # 92022B) 92022-240 2
COLLAR,6.8X10X21 (Ref # 92027) 92027-1400 4
COLLAR,COWLING,L=5.5 (Ref # 92027A) 92027-1754 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075) 92075-1057 2
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92075A) 92075-1492 2
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92075B) 92075-1500 2
RUBBER,FENDER COVER (Ref # 92075C) 92075-174 4
DAMPER RUBBER (Ref # 92075D) 92075-175 4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X12,BLA (Ref # 130) 130C0812 2
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1984 GPz
PARTS LIST
FAIRING (ZX1100-A2)
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,8X16,BLA (Ref # 130A) 130C0816 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.